
 

2018-19 Major Dates Calendar 

2018 Date Event 
 

Monday, Aug. 13 First day back for staff  

Monday, Aug. 20 Classroom Welcome Night for GC 

Tuesday, Aug. 21 International Student Orientation 

Tuesday, Aug. 21 Walk the Schedule Night for PFC (MS & US) 

Wednesday, Aug. 22 First day of school for all students 

Thursday, Aug. 23 Galaxy overnight retreat (5/6th grade) 

Friday, Aug. 31 Hopes and Dreams Conferences for LS/MS/US - Half day 

Monday, Sept. 3 Labor Day, no school 

Tuesday, Sept. 4 - Friday, Sept. 7 Upper School fall trip (9/10/11/12th grade) 

Monday, Sept. 24 Professional Development Day, no school 

Thursday, Sept. 27 – Friday, Sept. 28 Horizon fall trip (3/4th grade) 

Friday, Oct. 5 Fall Unity Festival 

Friday, Oct. 12 Quarter 1 ends (Middle & Upper School) 

Wednesday, Oct. 17 School Picture Day 

Friday, Oct. 19 GrandFriends Day (Guilford Campus) 

Tuesday, Oct. 23 – Thursday, Oct. 25 Middle School fall trip (7/8th grade) 

Friday, Oct. 26 Professional Development Day (NCAIS Conference),  no school   

Wednesday, Nov. 7 – Friday, Nov. 9 Galaxy fall trip (5/6th grade) 

Friday, Nov. 9 Spirit Night on the Guilford Campus 

Wednesday, Nov. 14 PFC Thanksgiving Feast 

Thursday, Nov. 15 - Friday, Nov. 16 Staff workdays, no school 

Monday, Nov. 19– Tuesday, Nov. 20 Staff workdays, no school 

Wednesday, Nov. 21 – Friday, Nov. 23 Thanksgiving break, no school 

Monday, Nov. 26 Trimester 2 begins 

Wednesday, Nov. 28  School Picture Make Up Day 

Monday, Dec. 3 Trimester 1 evaluations sent out 

Friday, Dec. 7 Conferences for all levels, no school 

Monday, Dec.17 MS/US 1/2 Day; US Assessments; LS full day 

Tuesday, Dec.18 MS/US 1/2 Day; US Assessments; LS full day 

Wednesday, Dec. 19 LS/MS/US 1/2 Day; US Assessments  

Wednesday, Dec. 19 Quarter 2 ends (Middle & Upper School) 

Thursday, Dec. 20 – Monday, Jan. 7 Winter break, no school 



 

2019 Date 
 

Event 
 

Monday, Jan. 7 Teacher work day; LS/MS/US; Extended Care offered 

Tuesday, Jan. 8 School resumes all levels  
Monday, Jan. 21 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - Social Curriculum Day  

Monday, Feb. 11 Professional Development Day, no school 

Tuesday, Feb. 26 Upper School testing  

Thursday, March 7 – Friday, March 8 Conference days for all levels, no school 

Monday, March 11– Friday, March 15 Spring break, no school 

Monday, March 18 Trimester 3 begins 

Friday, March 29 Quarter 3 ends (Middle & Upper School) 

Friday, April 19 Good Friday, no school 

Friday, April 26 – Thursday, May 2 Middle School spring trip (7/8th grade) 

Friday, May 3 Middle School, no school 

Thursday, May 9 – Thursday, May 16 Galaxy spring trip (5/6th grade) 

Friday, May 17 Galaxy, no school (5/6th grade) 

Thursday, May 16 Baccalaureate 

Friday, May 17 Graduation; half day 

Monday, May 20 – Friday, May 24 Horizon spring trip (3/4th grade) 

Friday, May 24 Third grade, no school  

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day, no school  

Tuesday, May 28 Sixth grade celebration 

Thursday, May 30 Eighth grade celebration 
Friday, May 31- Tuesday, June 4 Half days for MS/US exams 

Tuesday, June 4 Last day of school for all; half day 

Tuesday, June 4 Quarter 4 ends (Middle & Upper School) 

Wednesday, June 5 – Tuesday, June 11 Staff workdays 

Monday, June 10 First Day of Summer Camp 
Friday, June 21 Trimester 3 evaluations sent out 
 


